Ordering Your Sub
1. Half or Whole Size?
2. White or Wheat Bread?
Salad +2.00
Gluten Free +1.75/3.00
3. All Subs Start With...
Pickles, Onion, Tomatoes,

Lettuce, Oil, Vinegar,
Black Pepper, Mayonnaise, &
Mustard
4.You Can Add...

Olives, Pepperoncini, Jalapeno,
Green Peppers, Ranch, Honey
Mustard, Dijon, Horseradish,
Avocado (extra charge .50/1.00)
5. Most Subs start with
Provolone Cheese let us know if
you prefer Cheddar, Swiss,
Pepper Jack, or Cream Cheese.

Classic Subs

Half Whole

Ham, Salami 9.00 12.50
& Pepperoni

Turkey Bacon 9.25 13.50
& Swiss

Ham & Turkey 9.00 12.50

Pastrami 9.00 12.50
Roast Beef 9.00 12.50
Ham 8.00 12.00
Turkey 8.00 12.00
Veggie 9.00 12.50

Bacon & Provo 9.25 13.50

Tuna 9.00 12.50

Signature Subs

Half Whole

Destroyer 11.75  16.50

Ham, Bologna, Cotto Salami, Pastrami, Salami,
Pepperoni, Turkey, Roast Beef,
Provolone, Cheddar, & Swiss Cheese

Full Boat 10.75  15.50

Ham, Bologna, Cotto Salami, Pastrami,
Pepperoni, Salami, Turkey,
Provolone & Swiss Cheese

Torpedo 9.75  14.50

Ham, Bologna, Cotto Salami, Pastrami,
Pepperoni, Italian Salami, & Provolone Cheese

Admiral 9.75  14.50

Roast Beef, Turkey, Swiss, & Provolone Cheese

Club 9.75  14.50
Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Provolone,

& Cheddar Cheese

Holiday 9.00  12.50

Turkey, Cream Cheese, & Cranberry Sauce

Ham, 9.25  13.50
Turkey & Roast
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Hot Subs

French Dip *
Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese
& Au Jus Dipping Sauce

Half Whole
8.75 12.00

* Does not come with standard condiments

Chicken Fajita

Strip of Seasoned Chicken &
Pepper Jack Cheese

8.75 12.00

Combo Meals

All Combo Meals include a soft drink

and one side of your choice
Chips, Macaroni Salad, or Potato Salad

Small Beverage Combo
Medium Beverage Combo
Large Beverage Combo

Sides

Chips

Bowl of Soup
Cup of Soup
Bowl of Chili
Cup of Chili
Potato Salad
Macaroni Salad

Whole Dill Pickle
Drinks

Small Fountain

Medium Fountain

Large Fountain
Bang

Bottled Water
Bottled Soda

“Subs Made With Love.”

4.00
4.25
4.50

2.00
4.25
3.25
5.25
4.25
2.00
2.00
1.50

2.50
2.75
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.50



